
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

07

18

64

2

12

43

99

77

31

64C

Name

Jacek Mucha

David Porter

Toby Bean

Travis Engen

Theo Bean

Mickey Mills

Lawrence Schumacher

Lauren Fix

Michael Moss

Robert Blain

Class

11GTP1

11GTP3

11GTP2

11GTP3

11GTP3

11MP2

11MP1

11TA2

11GTP1

11MP1

Best Tm

1:58.526

2:00.181

2:04.314

2:04.730

2:06.058

2:15.348

2:21.540

2:41.793

2:51.236

5:10.663

Year

2006

2007

1990

2005

2008

2004

2008

2000

1969

2004

Make

Swift

Pescarolo

Chevrolet

Audi

Courage Oreca

BMW

Porsche Cup

Jaguar

Lola

Chevrolet

Model

JMS 016 CP

01 Judd

Intrepid

R8 LMP

LMP1

M3

GT3 Cup

XKR

T-163

Corvette

Engine

2261cc

5500cc

6500cc

3600cc +Turbo

5496cc

4000cc

3800cc

358cid

535cid

7000cc

Color

Black/Yellow

Blue

White/Yellow/Blue

Silver/Red

Black/Red/White

Black

White/Purple

Green/Silver

White/Maroon/Black

Yellow

Hometown

Laval QC

Darien CT

Lafayette LA

Weston CT

Norcross GA

Houston TX

West Chester OH

Williamsville NY

Ottsville PA

Janesville WI

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SVRA Spring Vintage Classic @ Sebring

Group 11

Practice

Practice started at 9:44:21

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 Miles

2/27/2015 09:40 AM


